


Founder's Word
Dear Prospective Student, 

      Welcome to the S.E.A Group of Institutions.

Our institutions offer you  unparalleled 

opportunity for multidisciplinary education. 

As top-ranked institution, operating within 

the largest research university, you will work

side by side with faculty who are shaping

your goal, community with path-breaking 

research.

      At S.E.A Institutions, Economic and 

behavioral models are equally valued. This 

freedom enables faculty and Prospective 

Student alike to take advantage of the rich 

breadth and depth of intellectual inquiry 

found across the international composition

of students and range of scholarship mimics

the global business community of the 21st

century and fosters highly creative problem

solving.

      At S.E.A  Institutions, it is our endeavor to delve deeper into the true 

purpose of education by giving our students opportunities and an 

environment that is positive, inspiring, challenging and stimulating. 

We want each one of our students to follow their bliss, blaze new trails 

and open new doors. I am proud of the Parents and Teachers who care, 

nurture and reassure the children so that they grow into mature, sensitive

and responsible citizens of the Country.

Sri A. Krishnappa 
Founder Chairman

South East Asian Education Trust
Ex- Minister, Govt. of Karnataka.
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MANAGEMENT
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Sri. A. KRISHNAPPA
FOUNDER CHAIRMAN, SEAET &

FORMER MINISTER, GOK

Mrs. Manjula A Krishnappa
Chairman, SEAET

Sri. D T Srinivas
B.E. M.Tech.,  MBA, Ex-KAS Ofcer,

Secretary, SEAET
Vice President, State OBC Morcha, BJP

Karnataka State Golla (Yadava) Sangha (R)

Mrs. Poornima K Srinivas
Treasurer & CEO, SEAET

MLA, Hiriyuru Assembly Constituency
BBMP Corporator, Ward No. 52

Mrs. Anupama K 
Joint Secretary & Treasurer, SEAET

Dr.K.Viyyanna Rao
Director, SEAET
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PRINCIPAL
Dr. B. Venkata Narayana, B.Tech., M.Tech., Ph.D MISTE, MORSI, MIE

Dr. B Venkata Narayana is currently working as Principal at S.E.A College of 
Engineering & Technology, Bangalore. He awarded with Doctorate degree in 
Mechanical Engineering, in 2016, M. Tech., in Produc�on Engineering in 2001 
and B. Tech., in Mechanical Engineering in 1998, all from S.V.U. College of 
Engineering.

Dr.Chidanand Prasad R

Headed by full time highly qualied and rich experience Director and Corporate
Trainers supported by the consultants render extensive support to student’s
right from the rst semester. This makes our graduated well prepared to face
the recruitment drives of the reputed companies / industries of global presence.

Director-Placements B.E.,M.E.,MBA.,MISTE.,Ph.D.,(Ph.D).

VISION

Presently, Guiding 4 Ph.D scholars and one M.Sc., (Engg.) by research in the area of metal matrix composites and 
manufacturing. Also guided projects in the fields of produc�vity improvement, quality management, BPR etc. He guided 
10+ UG and 30+ PG projects & taught  15+ theory subjects & all prac�cal laboratories related to Mechanical Engineering.

He has total 25 Years of Academic, administra�ve and industry experience

He is a  Life member of professional bodies like ISTE, IE (I), and ORSI. He received Best Teacher Award based on the 
performance in both SEACET and MVJCE.  Have published over 5 ar�cles in the peer-reviewed interna�onal journals and 
over five conference proceedings, and delivered lectures in various areas.

We have over 25 + recruiters from IT, Non-IT, Core, and Product companies.

“Transferring every student’s dream of getting job in to reality”

Envisages producing the global level competent and skillful resources with innovative thoughts to face the
industry challenges by maintaining ethical values.

MISSION
•  Sustainable industry need based training.

•  Skill based enhancement of employable capabilities.

•  To be Providing a among the top 10 most preferred institution for campus placement. 

•  To strengthen the Industry – Institute – Interaction.

•  To empower students to meet industry challenges and enhance their competence

•  To prepare for Higher Education & Competitive Examinations.

OBJECTIVES
 The key objectives of the Department of Training and Placements are listed below:

•  To organize campus interviews for nal year students with industries and business houses of Global Presence. 

•  To prepare students to face campus interviews by arranging training in Analytical, Verbal, Technical, Programming, 

  Group discussions, Technical and HR interviews skills through Industry professional trainers.

•  To provide career counseling by organizing career guidance sessions from very senior corporate personnel and 

  most importantly by the immediately placed senior students.

•  Enhance the employment opportunity by providing the training on cutting edge technologies in demand by the

  industries.

TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL



Mean Machine

Eco Race Car Project

by

Mechanical Students

6th Place in all India

Inter College

Tech Fest

by

Electronics &

Communications

 Students

COURSES OFFERED
S.E.A COLLGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
BE/B.Tech

Computer Science & Engineering
 Electronics & Communication Engineering
 Mechanical Engineering
 Civil Engineering
 Information Science & Engineering
 Articial Intelligence & Machine Learning
Internet of Thing(IOT) & Cyber Security
Agricultural Engineering

M.Tech
Computer Science & Engineering
VLSI & Embedded Systems

MBA(VTU)(Dual Specialization)

S.E.A COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS

B.Com
B.Com Logistics
BBA
BBA Aviation Management
BCE
BA

History/Economics/Political Science/Journalism

B.Sc
Physics/Chemistry/Maths
 Chemistry/Bio-tech/Life Science
 Electronics/Maths/Computer Science
Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics

M.Com
M.A

English
Economics
Journalism & Mass Communication

M.Sc
Computer Science

BTTM/MTTM (5 Year Integrated after +2)

S.E.A COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
MBA(Dual Specialization)

Marketing/Finance/HR/Healthcare Management

MBA(Core)  .
MBA(Advance)

S.E.A COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
B.Ed

S.E.A LAW COLLEGE
LLB(3 Years Course)
BA LLB(5 Years Integrated Course)

S.E.A EVENING COLLEGE
B.Com
BA

S.E.A COLLEGE OF NURSING
GNM (General Nursing & Midwifery)
B.Sc. Nursing
PB.B.Sc.Nursing
M.Sc .Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing/OBG
Pediatric/Community

VALUE ADDED PROGRAMS
Block Chain     
Big Data
Ethical Hacking
 Technical publication
 3D Printing
 Digital Marketing
 Six Sigma
Construction Management
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Infrastructure

CAPGEMINI DIGITAL LAB
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40 Acres landscaped lush green campus

Well equipped laboratories

Highly Experienced & qualied Teaching faculties

Incubation Centre

Entrepreneurship Development Cell

Industry Institute Partnership Cell

Anti Ragging Committee

Women empowerment Cell

Anti sexual harassment cell

Spacious Central library/Digital Library with
e-Journals and resources

Browsing center / Bluetooth technology 
enabled network connectivity with Wi-Fi
Browsing center / Bluetooth technology 
enabled network connectivity with Wi-Fi

Sports / Athletics / Gymnasium / Physical Education

Open air theater / Multipurpose Auditorium

Well furnished Hi-tech AC seminar hall

Ample Space for Parking 2/4 wheelers

Separate Hostels for Boys and Girls with 
international standards

Student activity / amenities center

General stores

Transport facilities

Canteen with multi-cuisines

24 hrs Security

Ambulance / Medical Facilities

Alumni association

Central Workshops

Punjab National Bank with ATM

Training and placement cell with 
Industry Institute Interactions



Arteria Technologies Pvt Ltd.

8

Bajaj Capital

Capgemini Industrial Visit

Turing Minds.Ai
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MoU with Capgemini

Capgemini Trained Candidates
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Abroad Placements-USA

IBM Conference”IMPACT OF DIGITAL SKILLING ON GETTING 
INDUSTRY-READY-24th August 2022-Hotel Hilton,Bangalore



IIC Regional Meet 2022

Social Media Training Partners
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List of students placed during  2021-22
Sl.
No. Student Name Branch Name of company

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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14

15

16
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

SATYAM MISHRA

SUSHMA

DEEKSHA S

SHARATH V

KAMALA N

MANISH REDDY

CHIRANTH A

RAJESH G R

VARUN KUMAR

CHANDANA S N

VANITHA V S

TAJUDDIN M

KRISHNA S K

CHAITRA R

PRASAD KP

GOWTHAMI C R

FIZA THAHAREEN

BHAVANI K S

SUMANTH S

RASHMI K

BINDU P

SHWETHA SHREE V

BHARATH

PRADEEP S

VYSHNAVI S

SHASHIKALA G

VAISHALI R

MEGHANA RAJ

BHAVANI R

ANUSHA K J

AKASH A

JYOTHI K S

MUSKAN TAJ

SASMITHA DAS

SACHIN KUMAR

RAMYA T S

SAI SUNRENDRA BABU

SUDHAKARA K

KIRAN VENKATA ANUSHA GOKA

GEETHIKA

NITHYA

MANOHAR

PUNEET SAI P D

YASHWANTH M

TEJAS A

MD MUSTUFA HUSEN

SMITHA K

M.HEMANTH

AKHILA S

DESHPANDE ARPITH P

SMITHA K

POOJA DAIWADI

ROSHAN SHAH

ANJU MOL R

AISHWARYA N

RAJKUMAR V R

SUMANTH .S

AMITH SHINDE

POOJA MISHRA A

PAVAN KUMAR G R

HCL,BOSCH,NPCI

ARTERIA Technologies

HEXAWARE Technologies

BOSCH

HEXAWARE Technologies

CAPGEMINI

VOLKSWAGON IT,TURINGMINDS.AI

J SPIDER

PALLE Technologies

ARTERIA Technologies

ARTERIA Technologies

HEXAWARE Technologies

J SPIDER

COMPUTACENTER

JSPIDER

JSPIDER

INFOSYS

COMPUTACENTER

COMPUTACENTER

COMPUTACENTER

ARTERIA Technologies,J SPIDER

COMPUTACENTER

J SPIDER

KODNEST Technologies

ARTERIA Technologies

CAPGEMINI

COMPUTACENTER

COMPUTACENTER

TURINGMINDS.AI

TURINGMINDS.AI

CAPGEMINI

PENTAGON SPACE

ARTERIA Technologies

J SPIDER,TURINGNINDS.AI

INFINITE SOLUTIONS,TURINGMINDS.AI

COMPUTACENTER

PROTON

JSPIDER

KODNEST Technologies

COMPUTACENTER

COMPUTACENTER

COMPUTACENTER

TURINGMINDS.AI

ARTERIA Technologies

ARTERIA Technologies

PENTAGON SPACE

PENTAGON SPACE

PENTAGON SPACE

PENTAGON SPACE

JSPIDER

TCS

JSPIDER

JSPIDER

COMPUTACENTER

COMPUTACENTER

CAPGEMINI

JSPIDER

JSPIDER

HCL,KODNEST Technologies

JSPIDER

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

CSE

CSE

ISE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ECE

ECE

CSE

CIVIL

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

ME

CIVIL

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ECE

CSE

CSE

ECE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

6.89

3.5

4

5

4

4.5

6.28

4.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

4.5

3.2

4.5

4.5

5.5

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.5

3.2

4.5

4.5

3.5

4.5

3.2

3.2

6.28

6.28

4.5

3.25

3.5

6.28

4.25

3.2

3.5

4.5

4

3.2

3.2

3.2

6.28

3.5

3.5

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

3.2

3.2

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

PACKAGE
(in LPA)
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Sl.
No. Student Name Branch Name of company

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

SATYAJIT DHANI

ROSHAN SHAH

HEMANTH M

LOKESH G

MOHAMMED FAHAD

KIRAN M

MANOJ P

RAJESH G R

BHARATH R

KRISHNA S KULKARNI

KAPIL CHAULAGAI

JEEVAN

VAMSI T

NAGESH B K

AMRUTHA M

RASHMI N

BHARATH UMMANENI

DINESH A KUMAR

VARUN KUMAR

GOUTHAMI C R

KOUSHIK K

TEJASWINI SHETTY

SAHANA S

RUCHITA P

SANDYA S

SHEETAL O

MANI S

NAVEEN B

YASH RAJENDRA K

THILAK M N

SHIKHAR MADHUKAR

ARTERIA Technologies

SATVAT INFOSOL

SATVAT INFOSOL

SATVAT INFOSOL

SATVAT INFOSOL

SATVAT INFOSOL

SATVAT INFOSOL

SATVAT INFOSOL

SATVAT INFOSOL

SATVAT INFOSOL

QUIKRIDE

SATVAT INFOSOL

G7 CR Technologies

G7 CR Technologies

COMPUTACENTER

COMPUTA CENTER

COMPUTA CENTER

COMPUTA CENTER

COMPUTA CENTER

COMPUTA CENTER

ZK Teco Biometric

DXC TECHNOLOGIES

ARTERIA Technologies

COMPUTACENTER

COMPUTACENTER

COMPUTACENTER

TECHNOLOGICS

TECHNOLOGICS

TECHNOLOGICS

SATVAT INFOSOL

SATVAT INFOSOL

CSE

ECE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

ISE

ECE

ECE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

CSE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

ECE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

MECH

ECE

CSE

CSE

3.5

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

2.2

1.3

2.2

2.3

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

2.8

3.6

3.5

3.2

3.2

3.2

4.5

4.5

4.5

1.3

1.3

PACKAGE
(in LPA)

* Placements for 2022 batch are still in progress

RECRUITING COMPANIES

INTERNSHIP PARTNERS ACADEMIC PARTNERS
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INFOSYS-SPRING BOARD
Interactive session with 2023 batch students

QUEST GLOBAL
Recruitment drive conducted for 2023 Passing out students
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